
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 House Shot Superstars 1138124 3,528

Langhorne, PA2 Livin' on a Spare 1247014 3,494

UNKNOWN, PA3 Entry #1 1188409 3,489

Philadelphia, PA4 WHY NOT 1245546 3,466

Cheltenham, PA5 Samurai II 1247577 3,436

Feasterville, PA6 MMC Pro Shop 1247560 3,427

Levittown, PA7 The Wolf Pack 1247575 3,411

Langhorne, PA8 OWN IT 1243223 3,398

Langhorne, PA9 Balls Deep 1185405 3,380

Langhorne, PA10 Shooting Blanks 1247562 3,346

Philadelphia, PA11 No Expectations 1247573 3,297

Levittown, PA12 Penndel Squad 1231166 3,277

Levittown, PA13 Brown Jug Happy Hour 1235713 3,272

Levittown, PA14 The Kingsmen 1243190 3,259

Bensalem, PA15 Motley Crew 1247572 3,253

Mount Laurel, NJ16 Buddy's Boys 1208963 3,245

Levittown, PA17 Misfits 1246094 3,244

Ewing, NJ18 Paul's Auto 1205100 3,241

Philadelphia, PA19 Assassin’s Creed 1246122 3,224

Croydon, PA20 Stars 1247564 3,220

Yardley, PA21 Stone Cold #1 1247566 3,197

Philadelphia, PA22 Strikes R Us 1209106 3,195

Philadelphia, PA23 In A Minute 1245568 3,188

Newtown, PA24 Ten In The Pit 1211553 3,186

Southampton, PA25 GYHOOYA 1237592 3,180

Yardley, PA26 Stone Cold #2 1247567 3,166

UNKNOWN, PA27 Pike Lanes #2 1233113 3,094

Fairless Hills, PA28 Team Liz 1247561 3,052

Oreland, PA29 Munsoned 1247574 2,991

Philadelphia, PA30 Men at work 1242150 2,983

UNKNOWN, PA31 Pike Lanes #1 1233114 2,901

The lowest score to cash is 2901.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch

Cheltenham, PA1 Samurai II 1247577 3,436

Feasterville, PA2 MMC Pro Shop 1247560 3,427

Levittown, PA3 The Kingsmen 1243190 3,259

Mount Laurel, NJ4 Buddy's Boys 1208963 3,245

Ewing, NJ5 Paul's Auto 1205100 3,241

Langhorne, PA6 Shooting Blanks 1247562 3,085

Yardley, PA7 Stone Cold #2 1247567 3,050

Yardley, PA8 Stone Cold #1 1247566 3,038

Croydon, PA9 Stars 1247564 3,004

Fairless Hills, PA10 Team Liz 1247561 2,998
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA11 Strikes R Us 1209106 2,923

The lowest score to cash is 2923.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Bensalem, PA1 Kozlowski Peter P.  \ Ramirez Alan T. 1222560 1,599

Philadelphia, PA2 Cesarini Luciano   \ Bizousky Anthony 1213413 1,522

Philadelphia, PA3 Morley Matthew L. Jr \ Walters
Christopher L.

1247556 1,521

Yardley, PA4 Simoncini Thomas A.  \ Adams Mark S. 1247567 1,505

Bristol, PA5 Wintersteen Mark   \ Caraballo Eddy 1151887 1,495

Cheltenham, PA6 Zeitz David A.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 1,479

Philadelphia, PA7 Wharton Eric P.  \ Wharton Kory 1247580 1,468

Hatfield, PA8 Roman Brandon C.  \ Corrigan Michael P. 1223462 1,462

Levittown, PA9 Schultz Michael J.  \ Engel Denice 1231166 1,459

Feasterville, PA10 Guld Gregory C.  \ Strong Brian P. 1247560 1,458

Levittown, PA11 Saporito Tom  Sr \ Barclay Brian D. Sr 1246094 1,456

Mount Laurel, NJ12 Marshall Griffith C. Jr \ Slocum Lewis
(Chip) R. I

1208963 1,447

Langhorne, PA13 McMullen Jesse L.  \ Russell Keith A. 1247562 1,433

Philadelphia, PA14 Stawicki Tyler M.  \ Schenk Chris P. 1247558 1,429

Levittown, PA15 Rigler Brian W.  \ Moran Bob J. 1243190 1,428

Philadelphia, PA16 Boose James H.  \ Washington Randy J. 1247579 1,420

Philadelphia, PA17 Molinaro Alexander F.  \ Hayes Joseph F. 1242706 1,415

Langhorne, PA18 Russell Steven C.  \ Russell Keith A. 1247563 1,413

UNKNOWN, PA19 Antenucci Joseph A.  \ Toro Gus 1233114 1,410

Yardley, PA20 Transue Kyle   \ Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 1,400

Croydon, PA21 Yankanich John M.  \ Sucena Michael P. 1247564 1,397

Langhorne, PA22 Bowman Derek M.  \ Miller Dennis W. 1247562 1,395

Fairless Hills, PA23 Evert Dylan J.  \ Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 1,393

Bensalem, PA24 Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr \ Palencik Ryan 1247572 1,387

UNKNOWN, PA24 Vanore Christian   \ Dackow Tyler 1233113 1,387

Philadelphia, PA26 Timmons Terri   \ Timmons Rodney 1245546 1,377

Levittown, PA26 Woodhouse Larry W.  \ Rodriguez Jason
S.

1246094 1,377

Levittown, PA28 Hendrickson Laura A.  \ Campbell Dolores 1235714 1,374

Langhorne, PA29 Jamen Theresa A.  \ Anastasi Kirk S. 1240326 1,370

Ewing, NJ29 Slocum Shawn N.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 1,370

Bensalem, PA29 Trzaskawka Mark A.  \ Kozlowski Peter P. 1247569 1,370

Warminster, PA32 Diefenderfer Dawn R.  \ Gillen Chris 1247582 1,369

Philadelphia, PA33 Jones Stephen R.  \ Jones Stephen  II 1245568 1,367

Philadelphia, PA34 Dwyer Donna E.  \ Brooks Susan T. 1247565 1,355

Bristol, PA35 Rivera Joe   \ Wintersteen Mark 1247581 1,354

Philadelphia, PA36 DeVaughn Pamela   \ Devaughn Charles 1245568 1,352

Southampton, PA37 Chester Michelle R.  \ Chester Brian J. 1237592 1,350
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA38 Kelly Gail C.  \ Lampugnani Jayne M. 1247568 1,348

Cheltenham, PA39 Rommel Chris A.  \ Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 1,332

Feasterville, PA40 Asan Ryan M.  \ Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 1,330

Bristol, PA41 Caraballo Carmen   \ Caraballo Eddy 1247571 1,320

Yardley, PA42 Marshall Griff  III \ Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1247566 1,315

UNKNOWN, PA43 Kochersperger Richard R.  \ Morrissey
Robert C.

1233114 1,313

Philadelphia, PA44 Kroll Kasey L.  \ Michael Ed 1247557 1,310

Yardley, PA45 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 1247566 1,308

Levittown, PA46 Garcia Anthony   \ Blum Paul M. 1243190 1,307

Yardley, PA47 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 1247567 1,306

Feasterville, PA48 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr \ Wichner Michael
A.

1247560 1,305

Levittown, PA48 Ziegler Erick T. Sr \ Campbell Sean P. Sr 1235713 1,305

UNKNOWN, PA50 Schrenk John P.  \ Callahan Ryan 1233113 1,302

Roslyn, PA51 Leonard Cinda (CJ) J.  \ Leonard Joseph P. 1247583 1,300

Philadelphia, PA52 Jenkins Tania   \ Bethel Arenda D. 1245568 1,297

Bensalem, PA53 Palmer Michael L.  \ Kozlowski Peter P. 1247570 1,295

Southampton, PA54 Sayers Collin   \ Chester Evan 1237592 1,285

Philadelphia, PA55 Lampugnani Jayne M.  \ Lampugnani
Nicholas E.

1209062 1,277

Bensalem, PA56 McCorry Edward J.  \ Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 1,275

Horsham, PA57 Mangin Greg L.  \ Latko Randall M. Jr 1223027 1,271

Levittown, PA58 Hendrickson Tim D.  \ Shovlin Bob 1235713 1,269

Ewing, NJ59 Ward Paul A.  \ Croushore Brian T. 1205100 1,265

Mount Laurel, NJ60 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 1,259

Bensalem, PA61 Ciarrocchi Daniel R.  \ Swartz Jared I. 1247572 1,257

Philadelphia, PA62 Johnson DeMarco L.  \ Williams Lisa V. 1246122 1,256

Philadelphia, PA63 Stawicki Stanley B.  \ Hideck Richard A. 1247559 1,244

Mount Laurel, NJ64 Tierno Buddy   \ Stout Jay R. 1208963 1,222

UNKNOWN, PA65 Sinkler Bruce W.  \ Filiault Marc P. 1233114 1,221

Fairless Hills, PA66 Spagnolia Tony  Jr \ Wojcik Liz 1247561 1,211

Horsham, PA67 Kissinger Sherry M.  \ Gerlach Jeff 1223034 1,208

Hamilton, NJ68 Carpenter Barry G.  \ Benson Kevin M. 1214479 1,190

Croydon, PA69 Monahan Anthony   \ Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 1,183

Hamilton, NJ70 DiGiovanni Michael J.  \ Galambosh
David A.

1214480 1,145

Philadelphia, PA71 Williams Lisa V.  \ Comegys Lloyd E. Jr 1247578 1,137

Ewing, NJ71 Wesner James N.  \ Wesner Terry 1243528 1,137

The lowest score to cash is 1137.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA1 Morley Matthew L. Jr \ Walters
Christopher L.

1247556 1,521

Bensalem, PA2 Kozlowski Peter P.  \ Ramirez Alan T. 1222560 1,497
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Cheltenham, PA3 Zeitz David A.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 1,458

Feasterville, PA4 Guld Gregory C.  \ Strong Brian P. 1247560 1,450

Mount Laurel, NJ5 Marshall Griffith C. Jr \ Slocum Lewis
(Chip) R. I

1208963 1,447

Philadelphia, PA6 Wharton Eric P.  \ Wharton Kory 1247580 1,439

Levittown, PA7 Rigler Brian W.  \ Moran Bob J. 1243190 1,428

Yardley, PA8 Simoncini Thomas A.  \ Adams Mark S. 1247567 1,408

Fairless Hills, PA9 Evert Dylan J.  \ Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 1,393

Ewing, NJ10 Slocum Shawn N.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 1,370

UNKNOWN, PA11 Antenucci Joseph A.  \ Toro Gus 1233114 1,367

Langhorne, PA12 McMullen Jesse L.  \ Russell Keith A. 1247562 1,363

Philadelphia, PA13 Stawicki Tyler M.  \ Schenk Chris P. 1247558 1,348

Langhorne, PA14 Russell Steven C.  \ Russell Keith A. 1247563 1,346

Levittown, PA15 Woodhouse Larry W.  \ Rodriguez Jason
S.

1246094 1,332

Cheltenham, PA15 Rommel Chris A.  \ Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 1,332

Feasterville, PA17 Asan Ryan M.  \ Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 1,330

Yardley, PA18 Transue Kyle   \ Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 1,322

Levittown, PA19 Saporito Tom  Sr \ Barclay Brian D. Sr 1246094 1,319

Yardley, PA20 Marshall Griff  III \ Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1247566 1,315

Levittown, PA21 Garcia Anthony   \ Blum Paul M. 1243190 1,307

Feasterville, PA22 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr \ Wichner Michael
A.

1247560 1,303

UNKNOWN, PA23 Vanore Christian   \ Dackow Tyler 1233113 1,282

Croydon, PA24 Yankanich John M.  \ Sucena Michael P. 1247564 1,279

Yardley, PA25 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 1247567 1,266

Ewing, NJ26 Ward Paul A.  \ Croushore Brian T. 1205100 1,265

Langhorne, PA27 Bowman Derek M.  \ Miller Dennis W. 1247562 1,260

Mount Laurel, NJ28 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 1,254

Philadelphia, PA29 Stawicki Stanley B.  \ Hideck Richard A. 1247559 1,244

UNKNOWN, PA30 Kochersperger Richard R.  \ Morrissey
Robert C.

1233114 1,227

Warminster, PA31 Diefenderfer Dawn R.  \ Gillen Chris 1247582 1,226

UNKNOWN, PA32 Sinkler Bruce W.  \ Filiault Marc P. 1233114 1,213

Philadelphia, PA33 Lampugnani Jayne M.  \ Lampugnani
Nicholas E.

1209062 1,207

Yardley, PA34 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 1247566 1,200

UNKNOWN, PA35 Schrenk John P.  \ Callahan Ryan 1233113 1,192

Bensalem, PA36 McCorry Edward J.  \ Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 1,189

Mount Laurel, NJ37 Tierno Buddy   \ Stout Jay R. 1208963 1,179

Fairless Hills, PA38 Spagnolia Tony  Jr \ Wojcik Liz 1247561 1,149

Croydon, PA39 Monahan Anthony   \ Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 1,121

The lowest score to cash is 1121.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 Schultz Michael J. 1231166 902

Langhorne, PA2 Russell Keith A. 1247562 832

Ewing, NJ3 Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 785

Horsham, PA4 Gerlach Jeff 1223034 776

UNKNOWN, PA5 Callahan Ryan 1233113 760

Philadelphia, PA6 Cesarini Luciano 1213413 755

Levittown, PA7 Saporito Tom  Sr 1246094 752

Levittown, PA8 Engel Denice 1231166 751

Levittown, PA9 Hendrickson Laura A. 1235714 749

Philadelphia, PA10 Jenkins Tania 1245568 747

Bensalem, PA11 Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 743

Bristol, PA12 Rivera Joe 1247581 742

Hamilton, NJ13 Benson Kevin M. 1214479 739

Cheltenham, PA14 Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 738

Feasterville, PA14 Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 738

Bensalem, PA16 Trzaskawka Mark A. 1247569 735

UNKNOWN, PA16 Toro Gus 1233114 735

Philadelphia, PA18 Timmons Rodney 1245546 725

Philadelphia, PA19 Jones Stephen  II 1245568 711

Philadelphia, PA20 Molinaro Alexander F. 1242706 709

Fairless Hills, PA21 Evert Dylan J. 1247561 708

Bensalem, PA22 McCorry Edward J. 1247572 706

Yardley, PA23 Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 705

Hamilton, NJ24 DiGiovanni Michael J. 1214480 704

Philadelphia, PA25 Jones Stephen R. 1245568 703

Levittown, PA26 Shovlin Bob 1235713 701

Philadelphia, PA26 Washington Randy J. 1247579 701

Cheltenham, PA26 Zeitz David A. 1247576 701

Hatfield, PA29 Roman Brandon C. 1223462 700

Hatfield, PA29 Corrigan Michael P. 1223462 700

Bensalem, PA31 Palmer Michael L. 1247570 699

Southampton, PA31 Chester Michelle R. 1237592 699

Ewing, NJ33 Wesner Terry 1243528 695

Philadelphia, PA34 Boose James H. 1247579 690

Feasterville, PA35 Strong Brian P. 1247560 689

Philadelphia, PA36 Kelly Gail C. 1247568 688

Ewing, NJ37 Slocum Shawn N. 1205100 687

Philadelphia, PA38 Bethel Arenda D. 1245568 685

Langhorne, PA38 Russell Steven C. 1247563 685

Ewing, NJ40 Wesner James N. 1243528 684

Philadelphia, PA41 Brooks Susan T. 1247565 682

Philadelphia, PA41 Lampugnani Jayne M. 1247568 682

Roslyn, PA43 Leonard Cinda (CJ) J. 1247583 681

Bristol, PA44 Wintersteen Mark 1151887 680

Levittown, PA45 Campbell Dolores 1235714 679

Levittown, PA46 Blum Paul M. 1243190 678
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Croydon, PA46 Sucena Michael P. 1247564 678

Bensalem, PA48 Palencik Ryan 1247572 677

Croydon, PA49 Monahan Anthony 1247564 676

Philadelphia, PA49 Schenk Chris P. 1247558 676

Yardley, PA51 Reven Daniel E. 1247567 675

Mount Laurel, NJ51 Stout Jay R. 1208963 675

Bensalem, PA53 Kozlowski Peter P. 1222560 674

Philadelphia, PA54 Stawicki Tyler M. 1247558 673

Philadelphia, PA55 Devaughn Charles 1245568 672

Yardley, PA56 Adams Mark S. 1247567 670

Ewing, NJ57 Croushore Brian T. 1205100 669

Levittown, PA58 Hendrickson Tim D. 1235713 668

Mount Laurel, NJ58 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1208963 668

Bensalem, PA60 Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr 1247572 666

Langhorne, PA60 Bowman Derek M. 1247562 666

Levittown, PA60 Moran Bob J. 1243190 666

Warminster, PA60 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 1247582 666

Bristol, PA64 Caraballo Eddy 1151887 665

Philadelphia, PA65 Timmons Terri 1245546 664

Hamilton, NJ65 Galambosh David A. 1214480 664

Croydon, PA67 Yankanich John M. 1247564 662

Roslyn, PA67 Leonard Joseph P. 1247583 662

Ewing, NJ69 Ward Paul A. 1205100 658

Langhorne, PA70 McMullen Jesse L. 1247562 657

Mount Laurel, NJ71 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 1208963 655

Yardley, PA72 Simoncini Thomas A. 1247567 651

Yardley, PA73 Dutko David J. 1247567 649

Yardley, PA73 Transue Kyle 1247566 649

Philadelphia, PA73 Hideck Richard A. 1247559 649

Philadelphia, PA73 Wharton Eric P. 1247580 649

Levittown, PA77 Barclay Brian D. Sr 1246094 648

UNKNOWN, PA77 Schrenk John P. 1233113 648

Bensalem, PA77 Swartz Jared I. 1247572 648

Philadelphia, PA80 Kroll Kasey L. 1247557 647

Feasterville, PA81 Guld Gregory C. 1247560 646

Fairless Hills, PA81 Wojcik Liz 1247561 646

Mount Laurel, NJ83 Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 641

Hamilton, NJ84 Carpenter Barry G. 1214479 640

Langhorne, PA85 Anastasi Kirk S. 1240326 638

Bristol, PA86 Caraballo Carmen 1247571 637

Yardley, PA87 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 1247566 636

Yardley, PA88 Stone Jim 1247566 633

Feasterville, PA88 Wichner Michael A. 1247560 633

Southampton, PA88 Chester Brian J. 1237592 633

Philadelphia, PA91 Johnson DeMarco L. 1246122 630

Philadelphia, PA91 Walters Christopher L. 1247556 630
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA93 Lampugnani Nicholas E. 1209062 628

Levittown, PA93 Woodhouse Larry W. 1246094 628

Warminster, PA93 Gillen Chris 1247582 628

UNKNOWN, PA96 Dackow Tyler 1233113 627

Feasterville, PA96 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 1247560 627

Fairless Hills, PA98 Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 625

Langhorne, PA99 Jamen Theresa A. 1240326 623

Cheltenham, PA100 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 622

Levittown, PA101 Rodriguez Jason S. 1246094 621

Philadelphia, PA101 Michael Ed 1247557 621

Levittown, PA103 Ziegler Erick T. Sr 1235713 618

Philadelphia, PA104 DeVaughn Pamela 1245568 617

Langhorne, PA105 Miller Dennis W. 1247562 616

Feasterville, PA105 Asan Ryan M. 1247560 616

Bensalem, PA107 Ramirez Alan T. 1222560 613

Mount Laurel, NJ108 Tierno Buddy 1208963 610

Philadelphia, PA109 Wharton Kory 1247580 609

Croydon, PA110 Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 608

Levittown, PA111 Campbell Sean P. Sr 1235713 601

Philadelphia, PA112 Williams Lisa V. 1247578 600

Horsham, PA113 Kissinger Sherry M. 1223034 598

Southampton, PA113 Sayers Collin 1237592 598

Southampton, PA115 Chester Evan 1237592 597

Cheltenham, PA116 Rommel Chris A. 1247576 594

Philadelphia, PA117 Dwyer Donna E. 1247565 593

Mount Laurel, NJ118 Alig Paul D. 1208963 592

Philadelphia, PA118 Bizousky Anthony 1213413 592

Philadelphia, PA120 Hayes Joseph F. 1242706 589

UNKNOWN, PA120 Filiault Marc P. 1233114 589

Horsham, PA122 Latko Randall M. Jr 1223027 586

Levittown, PA123 Rigler Brian W. 1243190 577

UNKNOWN, PA124 Kochersperger Richard R. 1233114 574

UNKNOWN, PA125 Antenucci Joseph A. 1233114 573

Fairless Hills, PA126 Spagnolia Tony  Jr 1247561 567

Philadelphia, PA127 Comegys Lloyd E. Jr 1247578 564

UNKNOWN, PA128 Sinkler Bruce W. 1233114 562

Levittown, PA129 Garcia Anthony 1243190 561

Yardley, PA130 Marshall Griff  III 1247566 560

Philadelphia, PA131 Stawicki Stanley B. 1247559 556

Philadelphia, PA132 Morley Matthew L. Jr 1247556 552

Horsham, PA133 Mangin Greg L. 1223027 550

UNKNOWN, PA134 Morrissey Robert C. 1233114 548

Bensalem, PA135 Ciarrocchi Daniel R. 1247572 543

UNKNOWN, PA136 Vanore Christian 1233113 530

The lowest score to cash is 530.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Langhorne, PA1 Russell Keith A. 1247562 822

Ewing, NJ2 Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 785

Feasterville, PA3 Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 738

Cheltenham, PA3 Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 738

UNKNOWN, PA5 Callahan Ryan 1233113 717

Fairless Hills, PA6 Evert Dylan J. 1247561 708

UNKNOWN, PA7 Toro Gus 1233114 700

Bensalem, PA8 Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 695

Levittown, PA9 Shovlin Bob 1235713 691

Ewing, NJ10 Slocum Shawn N. 1205100 687

Feasterville, PA11 Strong Brian P. 1247560 684

Levittown, PA12 Blum Paul M. 1243190 678

Mount Laurel, NJ13 Stout Jay R. 1208963 673

Cheltenham, PA14 Zeitz David A. 1247576 669

Ewing, NJ14 Croushore Brian T. 1205100 669

Bensalem, PA14 McCorry Edward J. 1247572 669

Mount Laurel, NJ17 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1208963 668

Levittown, PA18 Moran Bob J. 1243190 666

Yardley, PA19 Reven Daniel E. 1247567 665

Philadelphia, PA20 Schenk Chris P. 1247558 663

Ewing, NJ21 Ward Paul A. 1205100 658

Mount Laurel, NJ22 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 1208963 655

Croydon, PA23 Sucena Michael P. 1247564 651

Philadelphia, PA24 Hideck Richard A. 1247559 649

Yardley, PA25 Adams Mark S. 1247567 646

Feasterville, PA26 Guld Gregory C. 1247560 644

Yardley, PA26 Transue Kyle 1247566 644

Mount Laurel, NJ28 Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 641

Yardley, PA29 Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 633

Feasterville, PA29 Wichner Michael A. 1247560 633

Philadelphia, PA31 Walters Christopher L. 1247556 630

Langhorne, PA32 Russell Steven C. 1247563 629

Warminster, PA33 Gillen Chris 1247582 628

Cheltenham, PA34 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 622

Yardley, PA35 Dutko David J. 1247567 620

Langhorne, PA36 Anastasi Kirk S. 1240326 617

Feasterville, PA37 Asan Ryan M. 1247560 616

Levittown, PA38 Woodhouse Larry W. 1246094 615

Croydon, PA39 Monahan Anthony 1247564 614

Feasterville, PA40 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 1247560 611

Fairless Hills, PA41 Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 609

Philadelphia, PA41 Wharton Kory 1247580 609

Croydon, PA43 Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 608

Philadelphia, PA44 Stawicki Tyler M. 1247558 606

Philadelphia, PA45 Wharton Eric P. 1247580 604

Levittown, PA46 Campbell Sean P. Sr 1235713 601
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA47 Lampugnani Jayne M. 1247568 599

Langhorne, PA48 McMullen Jesse L. 1247562 598

Cheltenham, PA49 Rommel Chris A. 1247576 594

Levittown, PA50 Rodriguez Jason S. 1246094 589

Levittown, PA51 Hendrickson Tim D. 1235713 587

Yardley, PA52 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 1247566 582

UNKNOWN, PA53 Schrenk John P. 1233113 581

Yardley, PA54 Stone Jim 1247566 579

Yardley, PA54 Simoncini Thomas A. 1247567 579

Langhorne, PA56 Bowman Derek M. 1247562 577

Levittown, PA56 Rigler Brian W. 1243190 577

Langhorne, PA58 Miller Dennis W. 1247562 571

Croydon, PA58 Yankanich John M. 1247564 571

Mount Laurel, NJ60 Tierno Buddy 1208963 570

UNKNOWN, PA61 Filiault Marc P. 1233114 568

UNKNOWN, PA62 Antenucci Joseph A. 1233114 565

Mount Laurel, NJ63 Alig Paul D. 1208963 563

UNKNOWN, PA64 Sinkler Bruce W. 1233114 562

Levittown, PA65 Garcia Anthony 1243190 561

Yardley, PA66 Marshall Griff  III 1247566 560

UNKNOWN, PA67 Dackow Tyler 1233113 557

Bensalem, PA68 Ramirez Alan T. 1222560 554

Philadelphia, PA69 Morley Matthew L. Jr 1247556 552

UNKNOWN, PA70 Morrissey Robert C. 1233114 540

Philadelphia, PA70 Stawicki Stanley B. 1247559 540

Fairless Hills, PA72 Spagnolia Tony  Jr 1247561 538

Langhorne, PA73 Jamen Theresa A. 1240326 529

Warminster, PA74 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 1247582 523

Levittown, PA75 Ziegler Erick T. Sr 1235713 513

UNKNOWN, PA76 Kochersperger Richard R. 1233114 496

UNKNOWN, PA77 Vanore Christian 1233113 495

The lowest score to cash is 495.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 Schultz Michael J. 1231166 2,389

Yardley, PA2 Adams Mark S. 1247567 2,270

Langhorne, PA3 Russell Keith A. 1247562 2,264

Levittown, PA4 Engel Denice 1231166 2,245

Philadelphia, PA5 Timmons Rodney 1245546 2,219

Croydon, PA6 Sucena Michael P. 1247564 2,213

Feasterville, PA7 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 1247560 2,196

Levittown, PA8 Rodriguez Jason S. 1246094 2,178

Feasterville, PA9 Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 2,177

Philadelphia, PA10 Jones Stephen  II 1245568 2,175
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Levittown, PA11 Saporito Tom  Sr 1246094 2,171

Bensalem, PA12 Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 2,162

Langhorne, PA13 Miller Dennis W. 1247562 2,156

UNKNOWN, PA14 Callahan Ryan 1233113 2,149

Feasterville, PA14 Strong Brian P. 1247560 2,149

Langhorne, PA16 Russell Steven C. 1247562 2,137

Philadelphia, PA17 Timmons Terri 1245546 2,136

Cheltenham, PA18 Zeitz David A. 1247576 2,134

Yardley, PA19 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 1247566 2,133

Langhorne, PA20 Bowman Derek M. 1247562 2,123

Levittown, PA21 Barclay Brian D. Sr 1246094 2,114

Langhorne, PA22 McMullen Jesse L. 1247562 2,106

Philadelphia, PA23 Devaughn Charles 1245568 2,104

Mount Laurel, NJ24 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1208963 2,098

Cheltenham, PA25 Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 2,089

Philadelphia, PA26 Bethel Arenda D. 1245568 2,087

Fairless Hills, PA27 Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 2,086

Yardley, PA27 Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 2,086

Levittown, PA29 Hendrickson Tim D. 1235713 2,072

Ewing, NJ30 Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 2,068

Cheltenham, PA31 Rommel Chris A. 1247576 2,064

Philadelphia, PA32 Jones Stephen R. 1245568 2,063

UNKNOWN, PA32 Toro Gus 1233114 2,063

Levittown, PA34 Shovlin Bob 1235713 2,062

Yardley, PA35 Transue Kyle 1247566 2,060

Levittown, PA36 Blum Paul M. 1243190 2,055

Bensalem, PA37 Swartz Jared I. 1247572 2,050

Bensalem, PA38 McCorry Edward J. 1247572 2,047

Fairless Hills, PA39 Evert Dylan J. 1247561 2,046

Bensalem, PA40 Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr 1247572 2,039

Yardley, PA41 Simoncini Thomas A. 1247567 2,032

Ewing, NJ41 Ward Paul A. 1205100 2,032

Levittown, PA43 Moran Bob J. 1243190 2,027

Ewing, NJ44 Croushore Brian T. 1205100 2,026

UNKNOWN, PA45 Dackow Tyler 1233113 2,013

Mount Laurel, NJ46 Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 2,006

Yardley, PA46 Reven Daniel E. 1247567 2,006

Levittown, PA48 Ziegler Erick T. Sr 1235713 2,003

Fairless Hills, PA49 Wojcik Liz 1247561 2,001

Ewing, NJ50 Slocum Shawn N. 1205100 2,000

Yardley, PA51 Dutko David J. 1247567 1,995

Mount Laurel, NJ52 Alig Paul D. 1208963 1,983

Mount Laurel, NJ52 Stout Jay R. 1208963 1,983

Cheltenham, PA54 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 1,982

Croydon, PA55 Yankanich John M. 1247564 1,979

Levittown, PA56 Woodhouse Larry W. 1246094 1,969
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA57 Williams Lisa V. 1246122 1,964

UNKNOWN, PA58 Antenucci Joseph A. 1233114 1,962

UNKNOWN, PA58 Kochersperger Richard R. 1233114 1,962

Feasterville, PA60 Asan Ryan M. 1247560 1,957

Yardley, PA61 Stone Jim 1247566 1,945

Croydon, PA62 Monahan Anthony 1247564 1,934

UNKNOWN, PA63 Filiault Marc P. 1233114 1,929

Levittown, PA64 Campbell Sean P. Sr 1235713 1,926

Levittown, PA65 Garcia Anthony 1243190 1,920

Feasterville, PA66 Wichner Michael A. 1247560 1,910

Levittown, PA67 Rigler Brian W. 1243190 1,893

UNKNOWN, PA68 Vanore Christian 1233113 1,891

Bensalem, PA69 Ciarrocchi Daniel R. 1247572 1,864

Yardley, PA70 Marshall Griff  III 1247567 1,861

Croydon, PA71 Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 1,853

UNKNOWN, PA72 Morrissey Robert C. 1233113 1,835

Fairless Hills, PA73 Spagnolia Tony  Jr 1247561 1,824

Philadelphia, PA74 Comegys Lloyd E. Jr 1246122 1,816

UNKNOWN, PA75 Sinkler Bruce W. 1233114 1,738

Philadelphia, PA76 Keitt Rodney J. 1246122 722

Cheltenham, PA77 Zeitz Jason B. 1247576 563

The lowest score to cash is 563.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Feasterville, PA1 Heim Joseph D. III 1247560 2,177

Langhorne, PA2 Russell Keith A. 1247562 2,153

Yardley, PA3 Adams Mark S. 1247567 2,117

Mount Laurel, NJ4 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 1208963 2,098

Ewing, NJ5 Dail Bob  Jr 1205100 2,068

Feasterville, PA6 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 1247560 2,067

Croydon, PA7 Sucena Michael P. 1247564 2,057

Levittown, PA8 Blum Paul M. 1243190 2,055

Feasterville, PA9 Strong Brian P. 1247560 2,053

Fairless Hills, PA10 Evert Dylan J. 1247561 2,046

Cheltenham, PA11 Zeitz Ian G. 1247576 2,041

Levittown, PA12 Moran Bob J. 1243190 2,027

Levittown, PA13 Rodriguez Jason S. 1246094 2,001

Ewing, NJ14 Slocum Shawn N. 1205100 2,000

Mount Laurel, NJ14 Szygiel Edward W. 1208963 2,000

Ewing, NJ16 Croushore Brian T. 1205100 1,996

Cheltenham, PA17 Rommel Chris A. 1247576 1,983

Cheltenham, PA18 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 1247576 1,967

Yardley, PA19 Transue Kyle 1247566 1,964

Fairless Hills, PA20 Wojcik Tony J. 1247561 1,957
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Cheltenham, PA20 Zeitz David A. 1247576 1,957

Ewing, NJ22 Ward Paul A. 1205100 1,951

Levittown, PA22 Shovlin Bob 1235713 1,951

Langhorne, PA24 Miller Dennis W. 1247562 1,940

UNKNOWN, PA25 Callahan Ryan 1233113 1,939

Bensalem, PA26 Mackenzie Scott D. 1247572 1,937

Levittown, PA27 Garcia Anthony 1243190 1,920

Feasterville, PA28 Asan Ryan M. 1247560 1,903

Mount Laurel, NJ29 Stout Jay R. 1208963 1,896

Yardley, PA30 Reven Daniel E. 1247567 1,895

Levittown, PA31 Rigler Brian W. 1243190 1,893

Yardley, PA32 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 1247566 1,890

Langhorne, PA33 Russell Steven C. 1247562 1,888

UNKNOWN, PA34 Toro Gus 1233114 1,877

Feasterville, PA35 Wichner Michael A. 1247560 1,871

UNKNOWN, PA36 Antenucci Joseph A. 1233114 1,857

Bensalem, PA37 McCorry Edward J. 1247572 1,855

Levittown, PA38 Woodhouse Larry W. 1246094 1,849

Langhorne, PA39 McMullen Jesse L. 1247562 1,848

Yardley, PA40 Marshall Griff  III 1247567 1,846

Levittown, PA41 Campbell Sean P. Sr 1235713 1,845

Yardley, PA42 Dutko David J. 1247567 1,827

Mount Laurel, NJ43 Alig Paul D. 1208963 1,815

Yardley, PA44 Winters Jack P. Jr 1247566 1,789

UNKNOWN, PA45 Filiault Marc P. 1233114 1,785

Langhorne, PA46 Bowman Derek M. 1247562 1,775

Croydon, PA47 Zeladonis Kenneth 1247564 1,772

Levittown, PA48 Hendrickson Tim D. 1235713 1,748

Yardley, PA49 Simoncini Thomas A. 1247567 1,735

UNKNOWN, PA50 Morrissey Robert C. 1233113 1,730

UNKNOWN, PA51 Dackow Tyler 1233113 1,722

UNKNOWN, PA52 Vanore Christian 1233113 1,705

Yardley, PA53 Stone Jim 1247566 1,702

UNKNOWN, PA54 Sinkler Bruce W. 1233114 1,699

Croydon, PA55 Monahan Anthony 1247564 1,667

Fairless Hills, PA56 Spagnolia Tony  Jr 1247561 1,656

UNKNOWN, PA57 Kochersperger Richard R. 1233114 1,647

Croydon, PA58 Yankanich John M. 1247564 1,625

Levittown, PA59 Ziegler Erick T. Sr 1235713 1,607

Cheltenham, PA60 Zeitz Jason B. 1247576 536

The lowest score to cash is 536.
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